www.afcweb.com  800-757-6996www.afcweb.com  800-757-6996
Raintight Compression Fittings
Features/Industry Standards
• UL Listed as rain tight for EMT conduit
• Inner sealing gland prevents moisture from
entering conduit
• Flat neoprene gasket prevents moisture from
entering K-O
• UL listed concrete tight
• UL Standard 514B, UL Listed File # E-172239
• ANSI/NEMA FB-1
• C-UL Listed for Canada
11
Body
Lock Nut
Stamped Steel
Compression Nut
1/2" — 4"
A
B
C
Body Conduit Steps
Stamped Steel
Compression Nuts
1/2" — 2"
B
A
Specification/Ordering Information
“Raintight EMT Steel Compression Connectors”
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE A B C INNER MASTER
0222-24-00 RTC-50 10.6 1/2" 1-5/8” 5/8” 1-1/8” 50 500
0223-22-00 RTC-75 17.0 3/4" 1-7/8” 1/2” 1-7/8” 25 250
0224-20-00 RTC-100 22.7 1" 2-1/8” 7/16” 1-11/16” 20 200
0225-10-00 RTC-125 40.6 1-1/4” 15/16” 5/8” 2-1/16” 10 100
0226-10-00 RTC-150 49.9 1-1/2” 1-1/16” 5/8” 2-1/4” 10 100
0227-05-00 RTC-200 66.8 2” 1-1/8” 11/16” 2-3/4” 5 50
0228-08-00 RTC-250 176.8 2-1/2” 1-11/16” 3/4” 3-5/8” - 8
0229-06-00 RTC-300 234.3 3” 1-11/16” 7/8” 4-1/4” - 6
0230-04-00 RTC-350 287.3 3-1/2” 1-13/16” 15/16” 4-11/16” - 4
0231-04-00 RTC-400 342.6 4” 1-13/16” 15/16” 5-3/16” - 4
0232-24-00 RTCI-50 10.6 1/2” 1-5/8” 5/8” 1-1/8” 50 500
0233-22-00 RTCI-75 17.0 3/4” 1-7/8” 1/2” 1-7/8” 25 250
0234-20-00 RTCI-100 22.7 1” 2-1/8” 7/16” 1-11/16” 20 200
0235-10-00 RTCI-125 40.6 1-1/4” 15/16” 11/16” 2-1/16” 10 100
0236-10-00 RTCI-150 49.9 1-1/2” 1-1/16” 11/16” 2-1/4” 10 100
0237-05-00 RTCI-200 66.8 2” 1-1/8” 3/4” 2-3/4” 5 50
0238-08-00 RTCI-250 176.8 2-1/2” 1-11/16” 13/16” 3-5/8” - 8
0239-06-00 RTCI-300 234.3 3” 1-11/16” 15/16” 4-1/4” - 6
0240-04-00 RTCI-350 287.3 3-1/2” 1-13/16” 1” 4-11/16” - 4
0241-04-00 RTCI-400 342.6 4” 1-13/16” 1” 5-3/16” - 4
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE A B INNER MASTER
0322-24-00 RTK-50 14.0 1/2” 2-1/32” 1-1/8” 50 500
0323-22-00 RTK-75 21.3 3/4” 2-3/32” 1-3/8” 25 250
0324-20-00 RTK-100 28.0 1” 2-1/4” 1-11/16” 20 200
0325-10-00 RTK-125 48.5 1-1/4” 2-1/4” 2-1/16” 10 100
0326-10-00 RTK-150 59.5 1-1/2” 2-1/4” 2-1/4” 10 100
0327-05-00 RTK-200 78.9 2” 2-3/8” 2-3/4” 5 50
0328-08-00 RTK-250 205.5 2-1/2” 3-7/8” 3-5/8” - 8
0329-06-00 RTK-300 263.0 3” 4” 4-1/4” - 6
0330-04-00 RTK-350 309.4 3-1/2” 4-11/16” 4-11/16” - 4
0331-04-00 RTK-400 393.4 4” 4-15/16” 5-3/16” - 4
“Raintight EMT Steel Compression Couplings
AFC0807_Fittings Cat Body1  7/9/08  12:51 PM  Page 11